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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 37 Women, 200m Freestyle 13 years and older
26.11.2023 г. - 10:27 Results Prelim
SCM Open 1:56.01 Nina RANGELOVA MLA91 Doha (QAT) 7.12.2014 г.
SCM 15 - 17 2:00.13 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI Burgas 28.11.2021 г.
SCM 13 - 14 2:04.58 Simona IVANOVA OL Burgas 13.10.2023 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and older

1. Tiana TEMELKOVA 17 Sprint 2:04.71 692 A 29.21 31.21 31.79 32.50
2. Simona IVANOVA 14 Olimp 2:05.18 684 A 29.16 31.24 32.51 32.27
3. Boyana KIRCHEVA 25 Cherno More 2:05.23 683 A 29.11 31.57 31.90 32.65
4. Preslava TOSHEVA 19 Damini LV 2:05.48 679 A 29.68 31.96 32.46 31.38
5. Milena HRISTOVA 18 Sprint 2:06.03 670 A 29.49 31.95 32.10 32.49
6. Eva HRISTOVA 17 Briz 2:07.88 641 A 29.89 32.51 33.31 32.17
7. Rosina TODOROVA 18 Cherno More 2:08.14 637 A 29.26 31.80 32.78 34.30
8. Simona BOGDANOVA 16 Olimpia 2:08.39 634 A 29.85 32.49 33.15 32.90
9. Radina RADEVA 15 Asteri 2:09.06 624 B 29.69 32.13 33.53 33.71

10. Elica KOSTADINOVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:09.59 616 B 30.40 33.08 33.48 32.63
11. Darina RAKOVA 16 St.George 2:10.09 609 B 29.80 32.26 33.50 34.53
12. Mia APOSTOLOVA 17 Levski 2:10.93 598 B 30.42 33.10 33.51 33.90
13. Alexandra VACHKOVA 17 Asteri 2:11.38 591 B 30.02 32.68 34.03 34.65
14. M. SHALAMANOVA 16 St.George 2:11.58 589 B 30.20 33.55 33.82 34.01
15. Dariana MONEVA 16 Briz 2:11.89 585 B 30.18 32.83 34.48 34.40
16. Viktoria APOSTOLOVA 19 Trayana 2:12.24 580 ? 30.48 33.08 34.04 34.64

Stefani KREMENLIEVA 14 Levski 2:12.24 580 ? 30.00 32.74 34.62 34.88
18. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 17 G.D.S 2:13.82 560 R 31.15 33.88 34.11 34.68
19. Antonia NACHEVA 14 Bolyari 2009 2:13.91 558 30.81 34.19 35.33 33.58
20. Yoana VELICHKOVA 17 Levent SC 2:14.00 557 31.36 33.51 34.85 34.28
21. Eliza KRALEVA 15 Cherno More 2:14.62 550 31.23 33.59 34.98 34.82
22. Aleksandra TOLEVA 14 Mladost'91 2:14.67 549 30.75 34.38 35.20 34.34
23. Mariya MITOVA 18 Vihren 2:14.75 548 30.37 33.65 35.44 35.29
24. Ella Fenech ATTARD 13 Olimpia 2:14.84 547 30.69 33.52 35.14 35.49
25. Alisia KICHUKOVA 18 Mladost'91 2:15.08 544 31.32 33.99 34.87 34.90
26. Dara BARAKOVA 16 Damini LV 2:15.63 537 31.01 34.60 35.59 34.43
27. Veronika TODOROVA 16 Metropol 2:15.87 535 30.66 34.45 35.72 35.04
28. Mirela MIREVA 17 Asteri 2:16.00 533 30.92 34.94 35.39 34.75
29. Desislava LAZAROVA 16 Vihren 2:16.05 533 31.28 34.54 35.04 35.19
30. Rumena TERZIEVA 19 Lokomotiv 2:16.08 532 31.46 34.47 35.45 34.70
31. Katrin SRANDEVA 20 Levski 2:16.10 532 30.56 33.96 35.94 35.64
32. Monika RADKOVA 17 Olimpia 2:16.14 531 31.24 34.32 35.03 35.55
33. Mihaela STEFANOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 2:16.21 531 30.51 34.32 36.36 35.02
34. Bozhidara RASHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:16.28 530 30.63 35.41 35.85 34.39
35. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 15 Cherno More 2:16.85 523 30.97 33.85 35.78 36.25
36. Niya DANKOVA 15 Levski 2:17.14 520 30.54 34.47 36.32 35.81
37. Sofia KRUMOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:17.34 518 30.92 34.65 36.40 35.37
38. Mihaela MARINOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:17.54 515 31.04 35.03 36.09 35.38
39. Bianka HRISTOVA 17 Akulite 2:17.63 514 31.21 35.34 36.68 34.40
40. Dariya MIHAILOVA 13 Trayana 2:17.74 513 31.09 34.43 36.79 35.43
41. Gabriela RAJANKOVA 14 Chepinets 2:18.16 508 31.36 34.32 36.41 36.07
42. Kristiyana POIBRENSKA 15 Mladost'91 2:18.30 507 32.42 34.97 36.01 34.90
43. Lubka MITSINA 14 Vihren 2:19.11 498 32.46 36.14 36.43 34.08
44. Preslava YORDANOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 2:19.79 491 31.11 34.90 36.61 37.17
45. Lubomira POPOVA 13 Mladost'91 2:20.04 488 32.85 35.36 36.05 35.78
46. Izabela STOYNOVA 15 Etar2 2:20.27 486 31.58 35.66 36.97 36.06
47. Ralitza ILIEVA 15 Sprint 2:20.44 484 31.89 35.11 37.02 36.42
48. Simona VIDINOVA 14 Cherno More 2:20.68 482 32.09 35.81 36.53 36.25
49. Nikol PANDOVA 14 Olimpia 2:21.33 475 32.40 35.84 37.14 35.95
50. Mariya BELYOVA 13 G.D.S 2:21.41 474 31.59 35.54 37.04 37.24
51. Elena RUSINOVA 21 Levski 2:21.45 474 32.58 35.63 36.40 36.84
52. Dayana YANCHEVA 14 Neftochimic 2:21.62 472 31.01 35.64 38.24 36.73
53. Viktoria GANEVA 17 Lokomotiv 2:21.65 472 32.36 36.27 37.12 35.90
54. Anita IVANOVA 14 Bolyari 2009 2:22.10 467 32.07 36.56 37.92 35.55
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 37, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

55. Iva-Mariya MITEVA 13 Aquazard 2:22.25 466 31.95 35.47 37.20 37.63
56. Deya BOJANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 2:22.74 461 33.43 36.41 37.55 35.35
57. Dima NEDELCHEVA 17 Orenda 2:22.93 459 32.40 36.95 36.80 36.78

Beatrace LITTLE 14 Levski 2:22.93 459 33.39 36.56 37.22 35.76
59. Iskra KRASTEVA 13 Nsa 2:23.12 457 32.81 36.70 37.80 35.81
60. Viktoria YORDANOVA 15 Olimpia 2:23.20 457 32.83 36.91 37.45 36.01
61. Joana KARLOVA 17 Olimpia 2:23.47 454 32.81 36.48 37.74 36.44
62. Zornica HRISTOVA 14 Levski 2014 2:24.20 447 32.58 36.78 38.15 36.69
63. Yoanna PAVLOVA 14 Briz 2:24.40 445 33.44 36.39 37.46 37.11
64. Svetlana TANEVA 15 Burgas 2:24.51 444 32.12 36.41 38.53 37.45
65. Viktoriya POPOVA 13 Lokomotiv 2:25.01 440 33.18 36.39 38.24 37.20
66. Klimentina MIHOVA 15 Trayana 2:25.24 438 33.06 36.73 38.23 37.22
67. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 14 Nsa 2:25.42 436 33.80 37.58 37.22 36.82
68. Desislava IVANOVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:25.84 432 32.23 37.35 38.50 37.76
69. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 17 Cherno More 2:25.93 431 33.90 37.23 38.43 36.37
70. Liliya KRINDOVA 15 Etar2 2:25.97 431 33.58 36.89 38.52 36.98
71. Siyana BUDAKOVA 13 Akulite 2:26.43 427 33.25 37.03 37.65 38.50
72. Milena KALUDOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:26.44 427 32.61 37.42 38.69 37.72
73. Varvara SAFONOVA 14 Akulite 2:27.07 421 33.24 37.54 38.42 37.87
74. Maya DRYANKOVA 13 Smolian 2:27.22 420 34.91 37.51 38.86 35.94
75. Kristiana PENKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:29.06 405 33.25 38.03 39.90 37.88
76. Tatiyana GILEVA 14 Mladost'91 2:29.15 404 33.43 37.77 38.59 39.36
77. Marina PANAYOTOVA 13 Torpedo 2:29.16 404 33.18 36.87 40.02 39.09
78. Lidiya DIMITROVA 13 Cherno More 2:29.57 401 33.19 38.41 39.83 38.14
79. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 17 Cherno More 2:30.01 397 35.19 38.58 38.67 37.57
80. Antoaneta CHANKOVA 14 Asteri 2:30.14 396 35.40 37.83 38.63 38.28
81. Kristina MITOVA 16 G.D.S 2:30.23 395 32.81 37.57 39.59 40.26
82. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 2:30.28 395 33.29 37.71 39.57 39.71
83. Dariya TERZIEVA 13 Lokomotiv 2:30.32 395 34.15 38.20 39.88 38.09
84. Siana KOYCHEVA 15 Briz 2:30.42 394 33.74 38.06 39.70 38.92
85. Lora YONOVA 15 Akulite 2:30.57 393 35.75 38.19 38.79 37.84
86. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 13 Levski 2:30.79 391 34.89 39.63 40.02 36.25
87. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 14 Briz 2:31.04 389 33.87 37.56 40.85 38.76
88. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 14 Sandanski 2:31.14 388 35.51 38.31 39.13 38.19
89. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 14 Smolian 2:31.38 386 33.47 38.13 40.97 38.81
90. Andrea NIKOLOVA 13 Olimpia 2:32.21 380 34.36 38.39 40.33 39.13
91. Zara PATILOVA 13 Vihren 2:32.35 379 34.72 39.10 40.86 37.67
92. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 14 Tibris 2:32.95 375 31.87 37.69 42.12 41.27
93. Boryana CHESHMEDJIEVA13 Levski 2:33.04 374 33.49 38.52 40.44 40.59
94. Margarita MITEVA 19 Briz 2:33.10 374 34.68 39.00 39.93 39.49
95. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 13 Tsarevets 2:33.74 369 34.32 38.91 40.47 40.04
96. Erika ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 2:33.85 368 35.55 39.61 40.16 38.53
97. Ivaila TODOROVA 14 Chernomorets 2:34.84 361 33.88 39.29 41.41 40.26
98. Aleksandra KIROVA 14 Metropol 2:34.89 361 35.08 39.77 41.23 38.81
99. Monika KOLEVA 14 Akulite 2:36.39 350 34.75 39.27 41.85 40.52

100. Mariya GATEVA 13 Tsarevets 2:36.74 348 35.69 39.12 40.86 41.07
101. Viktoria DIMITROVA 13 Nsa 2:36.81 348 35.80 40.24 41.58 39.19
102. Katerina GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 2:36.92 347 34.52 39.90 41.58 40.92
103. Viktoria SOTIROVA 14 Trayana 2:37.13 345 34.20 38.50 42.59 41.84
104. Gabriela KOLEVA 13 Dobrudzha 2:37.68 342 36.34 40.15 41.39 39.80
105. Lyuboslava STOYANOVA 15 Vihren 2:37.76 341 36.21 39.62 41.10 40.83
106. Valentina MASHEVA 14 Torpedo 2:38.39 337 34.97 40.70 41.55 41.17
107. Ilina SAVOVA 13 Nereya 2:40.10 327 35.02 40.61 42.85 41.62
108. Andreya ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 2:40.35 325 36.04 40.29 42.13 41.89
109. Kristiyana YANCHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:41.51 318 35.29 41.20 43.73 41.29
110. Radeya DINEVA 13 Trayana 2:42.22 314 35.59 41.38 43.11 42.14
111. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 13 Nsa 2:42.63 312 36.02 40.88 42.51 43.22
112. Jasmin GARBUZANOVA 13 Damini LV 2:44.04 304 37.11 41.87 43.77 41.29
113. Kristiana KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 2:45.03 298 36.07 41.63 44.09 43.24
114. Elica TANKOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:45.18 297 37.86 41.51 43.26 42.55
115. Rositca NIKOLOVA 13 Dorostol 2:46.51 290 35.09 41.05 46.20 44.17
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 37, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

116. Karina PASHEVA 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:47.25 286 35.78 42.14 45.20 44.13
117. Bilyana NIKOLOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:52.68 260 39.29 43.57 45.35 44.47
sick G. KARACHOMAKOVA 14 Mladost'91

13 - 14 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 14 Olimp 2:05.18 684 A 29.16 31.24 32.51 32.27
2. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 14 Levski 2:12.24 580 ? 30.00 32.74 34.62 34.88
3. Antonia NACHEVA 14 Bolyari 2009 2:13.91 558 30.81 34.19 35.33 33.58
4. Aleksandra TOLEVA 14 Mladost'91 2:14.67 549 30.75 34.38 35.20 34.34
5. Ella Fenech ATTARD 13 Olimpia 2:14.84 547 30.69 33.52 35.14 35.49
6. Mihaela STEFANOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 2:16.21 531 30.51 34.32 36.36 35.02
7. Dariya MIHAILOVA 13 Trayana 2:17.74 513 31.09 34.43 36.79 35.43
8. Gabriela RAJANKOVA 14 Chepinets 2:18.16 508 31.36 34.32 36.41 36.07
9. Lubka MITSINA 14 Vihren 2:19.11 498 32.46 36.14 36.43 34.08

10. Lubomira POPOVA 13 Mladost'91 2:20.04 488 32.85 35.36 36.05 35.78
11. Simona VIDINOVA 14 Cherno More 2:20.68 482 32.09 35.81 36.53 36.25
12. Nikol PANDOVA 14 Olimpia 2:21.33 475 32.40 35.84 37.14 35.95
13. Mariya BELYOVA 13 G.D.S 2:21.41 474 31.59 35.54 37.04 37.24
14. Dayana YANCHEVA 14 Neftochimic 2:21.62 472 31.01 35.64 38.24 36.73
15. Anita IVANOVA 14 Bolyari 2009 2:22.10 467 32.07 36.56 37.92 35.55
16. Iva-Mariya MITEVA 13 Aquazard 2:22.25 466 31.95 35.47 37.20 37.63
17. Deya BOJANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 2:22.74 461 33.43 36.41 37.55 35.35
18. Beatrace LITTLE 14 Levski 2:22.93 459 33.39 36.56 37.22 35.76
19. Iskra KRASTEVA 13 Nsa 2:23.12 457 32.81 36.70 37.80 35.81
20. Zornica HRISTOVA 14 Levski 2014 2:24.20 447 32.58 36.78 38.15 36.69
21. Yoanna PAVLOVA 14 Briz 2:24.40 445 33.44 36.39 37.46 37.11
22. Viktoriya POPOVA 13 Lokomotiv 2:25.01 440 33.18 36.39 38.24 37.20
23. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 14 Nsa 2:25.42 436 33.80 37.58 37.22 36.82
24. Desislava IVANOVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:25.84 432 32.23 37.35 38.50 37.76
25. Siyana BUDAKOVA 13 Akulite 2:26.43 427 33.25 37.03 37.65 38.50
26. Varvara SAFONOVA 14 Akulite 2:27.07 421 33.24 37.54 38.42 37.87
27. Maya DRYANKOVA 13 Smolian 2:27.22 420 34.91 37.51 38.86 35.94
28. Kristiana PENKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:29.06 405 33.25 38.03 39.90 37.88
29. Tatiyana GILEVA 14 Mladost'91 2:29.15 404 33.43 37.77 38.59 39.36
30. Marina PANAYOTOVA 13 Torpedo 2:29.16 404 33.18 36.87 40.02 39.09
31. Lidiya DIMITROVA 13 Cherno More 2:29.57 401 33.19 38.41 39.83 38.14
32. Antoaneta CHANKOVA 14 Asteri 2:30.14 396 35.40 37.83 38.63 38.28
33. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 2:30.28 395 33.29 37.71 39.57 39.71
34. Dariya TERZIEVA 13 Lokomotiv 2:30.32 395 34.15 38.20 39.88 38.09
35. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 13 Levski 2:30.79 391 34.89 39.63 40.02 36.25
36. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 14 Briz 2:31.04 389 33.87 37.56 40.85 38.76
37. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 14 Sandanski 2:31.14 388 35.51 38.31 39.13 38.19
38. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 14 Smolian 2:31.38 386 33.47 38.13 40.97 38.81
39. Andrea NIKOLOVA 13 Olimpia 2:32.21 380 34.36 38.39 40.33 39.13
40. Zara PATILOVA 13 Vihren 2:32.35 379 34.72 39.10 40.86 37.67
41. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 14 Tibris 2:32.95 375 31.87 37.69 42.12 41.27
42. Boryana CHESHMEDJIEVA13 Levski 2:33.04 374 33.49 38.52 40.44 40.59
43. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 13 Tsarevets 2:33.74 369 34.32 38.91 40.47 40.04
44. Erika ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 2:33.85 368 35.55 39.61 40.16 38.53
45. Ivaila TODOROVA 14 Chernomorets 2:34.84 361 33.88 39.29 41.41 40.26
46. Aleksandra KIROVA 14 Metropol 2:34.89 361 35.08 39.77 41.23 38.81
47. Monika KOLEVA 14 Akulite 2:36.39 350 34.75 39.27 41.85 40.52
48. Mariya GATEVA 13 Tsarevets 2:36.74 348 35.69 39.12 40.86 41.07
49. Viktoria DIMITROVA 13 Nsa 2:36.81 348 35.80 40.24 41.58 39.19
50. Katerina GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 2:36.92 347 34.52 39.90 41.58 40.92
51. Viktoria SOTIROVA 14 Trayana 2:37.13 345 34.20 38.50 42.59 41.84
52. Gabriela KOLEVA 13 Dobrudzha 2:37.68 342 36.34 40.15 41.39 39.80
53. Valentina MASHEVA 14 Torpedo 2:38.39 337 34.97 40.70 41.55 41.17
54. Ilina SAVOVA 13 Nereya 2:40.10 327 35.02 40.61 42.85 41.62
55. Andreya ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 2:40.35 325 36.04 40.29 42.13 41.89
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 37, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

56. Kristiyana YANCHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:41.51 318 35.29 41.20 43.73 41.29
57. Radeya DINEVA 13 Trayana 2:42.22 314 35.59 41.38 43.11 42.14
58. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 13 Nsa 2:42.63 312 36.02 40.88 42.51 43.22
59. Jasmin GARBUZANOVA 13 Damini LV 2:44.04 304 37.11 41.87 43.77 41.29
60. Kristiana KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 2:45.03 298 36.07 41.63 44.09 43.24
61. Elica TANKOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:45.18 297 37.86 41.51 43.26 42.55
62. Rositca NIKOLOVA 13 Dorostol 2:46.51 290 35.09 41.05 46.20 44.17
63. Karina PASHEVA 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:47.25 286 35.78 42.14 45.20 44.13
64. Bilyana NIKOLOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:52.68 260 39.29 43.57 45.35 44.47

sick G. KARACHOMAKOVA 14 Mladost'91

15 - 17 years

1. Tiana TEMELKOVA 17 Sprint 2:04.71 692 A 29.21 31.21 31.79 32.50
2. Eva HRISTOVA 17 Briz 2:07.88 641 A 29.89 32.51 33.31 32.17
3. Simona BOGDANOVA 16 Olimpia 2:08.39 634 A 29.85 32.49 33.15 32.90
4. Radina RADEVA 15 Asteri 2:09.06 624 B 29.69 32.13 33.53 33.71
5. Elica KOSTADINOVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:09.59 616 B 30.40 33.08 33.48 32.63
6. Darina RAKOVA 16 St.George 2:10.09 609 B 29.80 32.26 33.50 34.53
7. Mia APOSTOLOVA 17 Levski 2:10.93 598 B 30.42 33.10 33.51 33.90
8. Alexandra VACHKOVA 17 Asteri 2:11.38 591 B 30.02 32.68 34.03 34.65
9. M. SHALAMANOVA 16 St.George 2:11.58 589 B 30.20 33.55 33.82 34.01

10. Dariana MONEVA 16 Briz 2:11.89 585 B 30.18 32.83 34.48 34.40
11. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 17 G.D.S 2:13.82 560 R 31.15 33.88 34.11 34.68
12. Yoana VELICHKOVA 17 Levent SC 2:14.00 557 31.36 33.51 34.85 34.28
13. Eliza KRALEVA 15 Cherno More 2:14.62 550 31.23 33.59 34.98 34.82
14. Dara BARAKOVA 16 Damini LV 2:15.63 537 31.01 34.60 35.59 34.43
15. Veronika TODOROVA 16 Metropol 2:15.87 535 30.66 34.45 35.72 35.04
16. Mirela MIREVA 17 Asteri 2:16.00 533 30.92 34.94 35.39 34.75
17. Desislava LAZAROVA 16 Vihren 2:16.05 533 31.28 34.54 35.04 35.19
18. Monika RADKOVA 17 Olimpia 2:16.14 531 31.24 34.32 35.03 35.55
19. Bozhidara RASHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:16.28 530 30.63 35.41 35.85 34.39
20. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 15 Cherno More 2:16.85 523 30.97 33.85 35.78 36.25
21. Niya DANKOVA 15 Levski 2:17.14 520 30.54 34.47 36.32 35.81
22. Sofia KRUMOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:17.34 518 30.92 34.65 36.40 35.37
23. Mihaela MARINOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:17.54 515 31.04 35.03 36.09 35.38
24. Bianka HRISTOVA 17 Akulite 2:17.63 514 31.21 35.34 36.68 34.40
25. Kristiyana POIBRENSKA 15 Mladost'91 2:18.30 507 32.42 34.97 36.01 34.90
26. Preslava YORDANOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 2:19.79 491 31.11 34.90 36.61 37.17
27. Izabela STOYNOVA 15 Etar2 2:20.27 486 31.58 35.66 36.97 36.06
28. Ralitza ILIEVA 15 Sprint 2:20.44 484 31.89 35.11 37.02 36.42
29. Viktoria GANEVA 17 Lokomotiv 2:21.65 472 32.36 36.27 37.12 35.90
30. Dima NEDELCHEVA 17 Orenda 2:22.93 459 32.40 36.95 36.80 36.78
31. Viktoria YORDANOVA 15 Olimpia 2:23.20 457 32.83 36.91 37.45 36.01
32. Joana KARLOVA 17 Olimpia 2:23.47 454 32.81 36.48 37.74 36.44
33. Svetlana TANEVA 15 Burgas 2:24.51 444 32.12 36.41 38.53 37.45
34. Klimentina MIHOVA 15 Trayana 2:25.24 438 33.06 36.73 38.23 37.22
35. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 17 Cherno More 2:25.93 431 33.90 37.23 38.43 36.37
36. Liliya KRINDOVA 15 Etar2 2:25.97 431 33.58 36.89 38.52 36.98
37. Milena KALUDOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:26.44 427 32.61 37.42 38.69 37.72
38. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 17 Cherno More 2:30.01 397 35.19 38.58 38.67 37.57
39. Kristina MITOVA 16 G.D.S 2:30.23 395 32.81 37.57 39.59 40.26
40. Siana KOYCHEVA 15 Briz 2:30.42 394 33.74 38.06 39.70 38.92
41. Lora YONOVA 15 Akulite 2:30.57 393 35.75 38.19 38.79 37.84
42. Lyuboslava STOYANOVA 15 Vihren 2:37.76 341 36.21 39.62 41.10 40.83


